

1

C.A.No. 8994 OF 1994

.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

L...T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J

Item No.103

Court No.11

Section IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8994 OF 1994.@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

AL Ranjane ...Appellant(s)

Vs.

Ravindra Ishwardas Sethna & Ors. ...Respondent(s)

[With appln.for permission to place addl.documents on record]

WITH
CA 4423/1995

Date:31/10/2002 This matter(s) was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For the appellant(s) : Mr.VN Ganpule,Sr.Adv.
& for RR in CA 8994/94 Mr.Shivaji M.Jadhav,Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Punam Kumari, Adv.

For the respondent(s) : Mr.Satish K.Agnihotri,Adv.
Mr. Rohit K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Pandey, Adv.

& for appellant in M/s Pallav Shishodia,DN Mishra,
CA 4423/95 Mr. Hemant, Adv. for
M/s JBD & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.SP2
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
Mr.VN Ganpule, learned senior counsel for the
appellant commenced his arguments at 11.45 a.m. and
concluded at 2.10 p.m. followed by a short reply by
Mr.Pallav Shishodia, learned counsel for the respondent.
Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

.SP1

[S. Thapar]
PS to Registrar

[Naresh Kumar]
Court Master

[VP Tyagi]
Court Master