

J

C.A.No. 8994 OF 1994
ITEM No.40

Court No. 8

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.7 in
Civil Appeal No.8994/1994

A.L. RANJANE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAVINDRA ISHWARDAS SETHNA & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For extension of time)
(With Office Report)

Date : 28/03/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri,Adv.
Mr. D.N. Mishra, Adv. for
M/s J.B. Dadachanji & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

We see no reason to extend time any further.
I.A. No.7 is dismissed.

.SP1

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master

[Signed order is placed on the file]

.PAA

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A. NO.7 OF 2003@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

IN@@
CC

CIVIL APPEAL NO.8994 OF 1994@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

A.L. RANJANE

APPELLANT

VERSUS

RAVINDRA ISHWARDAS SETHNA & ORS

RESPONDENTS

O R D E R@@
CCCCCCCC

.SP2

We see no reason to extend time any further.
I.A. No.7 is dismissed.

.SP1

.....J.
(S.N. Variava)

.....J.
(B.N. Agrawal)

New Delhi,
March 28, 2003